
 

        

   
SUMMER 2017 GCSE MASTER TIMETABLE 

       

Date 
Start 
Time 

Length of 
Exam Board 

Component 
Code Component Title Level 

Mon 15 May 09:00 01:00 EDEXL/KSQ 21474E The UK Travel and Tourism Sector BTEC 

Mon 15 May 09:00 01:30 AQA 40551 Religious Studies B Unit 1 GCSE 

Tue 16 May 09:00 00:45 AQA 46551H French Unit 1 Tier H GCSE 

Tue 16 May 09:00 00:50 AQA 46552H French Unit 2 Tier H GCSE 

Wed 17 May 13:30 01:30 AQA 40552 Religious Studies B Unit 2 GCSE 

Fri 19 May 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 5PE0101 Theory of Physical ED.  GCSE 

Mon 22 May 09:00 02:00 WJEC/GCSE C720U10-1 English Lit Component 1 Shakespeare GCSE 

Mon 22 May 13:30 01:30 AQA 90351F Geography B Unit 1 Tier F GCSE 

Mon 22 May 13:30 01:30 AQA 90351H Geography B Unit 1 Tier H GCSE 

Tue 23 May 09:00 01:45 OCR B322/01 Media: Txtl Anlys Moving Image Wrtn GCSE 

Wed 24 May 13:30 01:15 OCR B711/01 Science B: Sci Mod B1  C1  P1 Wrtn Fnd GCSE 

Wed 24 May 13:30 01:15 OCR B711/02 Science B: Sci Mod B1  C1  P1 Wrtn Hgh GCSE 

Wed 24 May 13:30 01:15 OCR B731/02 Biol B: Biol Mod B1  B2  B3 Wrttn Hgh GCSE 

Thu 25 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1F Maths Non Calculator [F]  GCSE 

Thu 25 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1H Maths Non Calculator [H]  GCSE 

Fri 26 May 09:00 02:30 WJEC/GCSE C720U20-1 English Lit COMPONENT2 Prose & Poetry GCSE 

Mon 05 Jun 09:00 01:15 EDEXL/GCSE 5HA0101 History International Relations GCSE 

Mon 05 Jun 13:30 01:15 EDEXL/GCSE 5PS0101 Psychology Perception & Dreaming GCSE 

Tue 06 Jun 09:00 01:45 WJEC/GCSE C700U10-1 Eng Lang Component 1 20th Cent Lit GCSE 

Tue 06 Jun 13:30 01:30 AQA 90352F Geography B Unit 2 Tier F GCSE 

Tue 06 Jun 13:30 01:30 AQA 90352H Geography B Unit 2 Tier H GCSE 

Wed 07 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR A451/01 Computing: Cmptr Sys & Prgmng Wrttn GCSE 



Wed 07 Jun 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCSE 5AS0101 Astronomy Written Paper GCSE 

Thu 08 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2F Maths Calculator [F]  GCSE 

Thu 08 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2H Maths Calculator [H]  GCSE 

Thu 08 Jun 13:30 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 5PS0201 Psychology Social & Biological GCSE 

Fri 09 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR B712/01 Science B: Sci Mod B2  C2  P2 Wrtn Fnd GCSE 

Fri 09 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR B712/02 Science B: Sci Mod B2  C2  P2 Wrtn Hgh GCSE 

Fri 09 Jun 09:00 01:15 OCR B741/02 Chmstry B: Chem Mdl C1  C2  C3 Wtn Hgr GCSE 

Fri 09 Jun 13:30 01:30 OCR B354/01 Music: Listening Test Written GCSE 

Mon 12 Jun 09:00 02:00 WJEC/GCSE C700U20-1 Eng Lang Component 2 Nonfiction GCSE 

Mon 12 Jun 13:30 01:00 OCR A912/01 H & SC: Ustd Prsnl Dvlp & Rltns Wrtn GCSE 

Tue 13 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3F Maths Calculator [F]  GCSE 

Tue 13 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3H Maths Calculator [H]  GCSE 

Tue 13 Jun 13:30 01:15 WJEC/GCSE 47320001 Hospitality & Unit 2 Written Paper GCSE 

Wed 14 Jun 09:00 01:15 OCR B721/01 Add Sci B: Sci Mod B3  C3  P3 Wrtn Fnd GCSE 

Wed 14 Jun 09:00 01:15 OCR B721/02 Add Sci B: Sci Mod B3  C3  P3 Wrtn Hgh GCSE 

Wed 14 Jun 09:00 01:15 OCR B751/02 Physics B: Physc Mdl P1  P2  P3 Wtn Hgh GCSE 

Wed 14 Jun 13:30 01:15 EDEXL/GCSE 5HA022A Germany 1918-39 GCSE 

Thu 15 Jun 13:30 00:50 AQA 46851 Polish Unit 1 GCSE 

Fri 16 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR B722/01 Add Sci B: Sci Mod B4  C4  P4 Wrtn Fnd GCSE 

Fri 16 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR B722/02 Add Sci B: Sci Mod B4  C4  P4 Wrtn Hgh GCSE 

Fri 16 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR B732/02 Biol B: Biol Mod B4  B5  B6 Wrttn Hgh GCSE 

Mon 19 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR B742/02 Chmstry B: Chem Mdl C4  C5  C6 Wtn Hgh GCSE 

Tue 20 Jun 09:00 01:15 EDEXL/GCSE 5HA033B History British Society C1931-51 GCSE 

Tue 20 Jun 09:00 01:00 AQA 46852 Polish Unit 2 GCSE 

Tue 20 Jun 09:00 01:00 AQA 46854 Polish Unit 4 GCSE 

Wed 21 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR B752/02 Physics B: Phys Mdl P4  P5  P6 Wtn Hgh GCSE 

Wed 21 Jun 13:30 01:00 AQA 42301 Dance Unit 1 GCSE 

Mon 26 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 45551 D & T: Product Design Unit 1 GCSE 

 


